



Hello Friend,

You are invited to join the Southwest Montana Travel Region. We build sustainable economic development through travel promotions.

Membership benefits include:

- Network with travel & tourism professionals around the area
- Receive current information and important updates related to state and regional travel and business interests.
- Provide input for activities within the region.

Southwest Montana is working with a professional resiliency planning agency paid for with a federal grant obtained through Montana Department of Commerce.

Friends of Southwest Montana — \$40:	
This is basic membership is for individuals and businesses that indirectly benefit from tourism that want to support the region's efforts. Membership forms are for year 2024. Memberships renew yearly.	
Business	_ Contact Name
Phone	Email
Website	Facebook
Membership cost: \$40	
Please return this form with a check by October 31, 2023, payable to Southwest Montana and mail to:	
Southwest Montana	
1105 Main St.	
Deer Lodge, MT 59722.	
Or pay online through our intranet site: https://members.southwestmt.com	
Join us on Facebook: facebook.com/southwestmt	
Please link to our website: southwestmt.com <u>Info on how: members.southwestmt.com</u>	